
BESLUITGEBIED

LEGENDA

Besluitgebied

Besluitvlak

gegevens BGT en BRK

dd. 16-03-2022

VERKLARING

Heidestein

Heideste
in

Heidestein

He
ide

ste
in

Bre
ull
aan

Prinses Marijkelaan

Prinses Marijkelaan

So
ph
ial
aa
n

Anna Paulownalaan

Anna Paulownalaan

Arnhemse Bovenweg

Arnhemse Bovenweg

Pr
ins

es
 M
arg

rie
tla

an

Jul
ian

ala
an

Re
ge
nt
es
se
laa

n

Waldeck Pyrmontlaan

Waldeck Pyrmontlaan

Pa
dvi

nde
rsl

aan
tje

Prinses Arianelaan

Laan van Dillenburg

Hoog Ka
nje

Gra
af 

Lod
ewi

jkla
an

Gr
aa
f 
Lo
de
wi
jkl
aa
n

Or
an

je 
Na

ss
au

laa
n

Or
an

je 
Na

ss
au

la
an

Or
an

je 
Na

ss
au

la
an

Or
an

je 
Na

ss
au

la
an

Or
an

je 
Na

ss
au

la
an

Juli
ana

ple
in

Julianaplein

Julianaplein

Julianaplein

Julianaplein

Willem
 de 

Zwijg
erlaa

n

Willem
 de 

Zwijg
erlaa

n

Or
an

je 
Na

ss
au

ple
in

Oranje Nassauplein

Oranje Nassauplein

Or
an

je 
Na

ss
au

pl
ein

Oranje Nassauplein

Oranje Nassauplein

Boskant

Boskant

Prinses Irenelaan

Prinses Irenelaan

Prinses Irenelaan

Gr
aa
f J

an
laa

n

Gr
aa
f J

an
laa

n

Gr
aa
f 
Ja
nla

an

Graaf Janlaan

Gra
af 

Jan
laa

n

Tussen de Dennen

Prinses Maxim
alaan

Prinses Maximalaan

Prinses Maximalaan

Prin
ses

 Ma
rian

nela
an

Pr
ins

es
 M
ar
ian

ne
laa

n

Prinses Mariannelaan

Prinses Alexialaan

Kerckeboschlaan

Ke
rc
ke

bo
sc

hl
aa

n

Kerckeboschlaan

Graaf Adolflaan

Gr
aa
f A

do
lfl
aa
n

Prinses Catharina Amalialaan

Prinses Catharina Amalia
laan

Prinses Catharina Amalialaan

Pr
in
se

s 
Ca

th
ar

in
a 

Am
al
ia
la
anPrinses Cat

harina Ama
lialaan

Hoog K
anje

Ho
og
 K
an
je

Hoog Kanje

Hoog Kanje

Hoog Kan
je

Hoog Kanje

Prinsessenhof

2

2b

2v/1
2c

3

10
5v/1

2v/2

4

5r/1

5r/2
4a

10v/1

9029

9018

9041

9008

9030

9019

9031

9004

9027

9005

9025

9011

9016
9013

9032

9039

9022

9036

9014 9028

9020

9009

100

9010

9002

9024

9038

9040
9061

25-98

9006

9060

9001

9012

9045

9033
9015

9035

9023

126

9037

9017

9007

9046

9003

9065

9002

9021

9064

9026

128

9034

9062

10v/2

9116

9049

9090

9071

62

92

114

120

9085

9057 9077

9098

9106

9051

9086

9067

100

56B

9091

9054

88

9076

9059

56D

9093

9063

94

9070

9050

108

9044

102

9074

9084

9105

130

9101 9099

9112

124

56

9043

9055

9115
9096

9072

86

9111
90

9042

9066

9113

68

9102

9114

9081

9053

9107

9052

9089 9087

9048

9080

9108 106

118

98

84

9104

9047

9082

9073

9075

56A

9088

60

9079

9109

9078

9092

9095

96

9097

9058

9068

9110

9103

122

104

9083

9200

9056

116

9069

66

9094

9100

64

110

56C

25C/76

13-15S

1-100

112

58

70-82

25C/53
25C/54
25C/55
25C/56
25C/57
25C/58

25C/64

25C/70

25C/69
25C/63

25C/62

25C/68

25C/67
25C/61

25C/60

25C/66

25C/65
25C/59

25C/71
25C/72
25C/73
25C/74
25C/75

132

5-5b

75
101-20061

25
A/
1

25
A/
2

25
A/
3

25
A/
4

25
A/
5

25
A/
1025

A/
9

25
A/
8

25
A/
7

25
A/
625
A/
11

25
A/
12

25
A/
13

25
A/
14

25
A/
1525
A/
20

25
A/
19

25
A/
18

25
A/
17

25
A/
16

25
B/
28

25
B/
27

25
B/
26

25
B/
25

25
B/
24

25
B/
23

25
B/
22

25
B/
2125

B/
29

25
B/
30

25
B/
31

25
B/
32

25
B/
33

25
B/
34

25
B/
35

25
B/
3625
B/
44

25
B/
43

25
B/
42

25
B/
41

25
B/
40

25
B/
39

25
B/
38

25
B/
3725
B/
45

25
B/
46

25
B/
47

25
B/
48

25
B/
49

25
B/
50

25
B/
51

25
B/
52

83

5
7

5

13

4

41

51

81

3

30

43

7

9001

28

5

23

7

21

13

39

21

10
12

1

4

14

47-49

8

2

11

37

15

3

1

19

2

1

6

22

3

17

53

9
16

17

29

24

38

13

32

15

34

19

6

36

26

3

30

86

32

104

76

106

28

98

93

90

87

96

102

97

75

22

82

16

74

18

20

17

2721

19

23

89

94

11D

25

84

100
85

92

91

16A

108

83-83A

79

77

80
78

21-23S

37-39S

33-35S

17-19S

25-27S

29-31S

35-81

83-129

9025-9029

38-40/2

1

4

7

6

2-184A

1-7

90
01-

90
50

1-5
3/
4

1-1S

9

54

48

21

2311

42

9A

44

900
1

153

9

7

7A

46

900
2

8

18

24

15

5

22

7

16

50
52

20

1

29
5

142136

63

477

120

53

19

41

65

8357

18-48

122

140 144

79

67

138

59

17

31

81

55

126

124

50-116

77

50-88

15

9

13
3

1

3

1

11

90-176

6

16 14
10

12

18

8

178-248

13

17

17/keet

56

62

11

49

9B

60
6

11C

11A

11B

64

47

45

26

2

4

58

61

16

68

16

15

7

6

12

59

67

57

65

70
53

63

72

11

66

21

13

12

24

26

51

14

14

9

17

2

69

10

1

1

5

20

4

55

18

25

23

50

52

10

8

22

3

19

71

48

56

54

73

73

77

16

7

14A

69

57A

12

14

14B

4

27

79

9001

10

81

14A

71 2

63

75

57B

70

19

11

66

12

10

67

60

65

9

6

12

8

6261

68

8

10

59

17

13

1514

64

58

31

25

79

68

33

31A

33A

70

29

27

35

12A

2-2A

3-5

4

12

10

8
11

17

14

6

15

23

10v
/3

48

22

11

24
20 26

1

6

16

9

4

18
14

19

8

2

1210

63

47
39

41

65

29

43

102

120

59
61

112

25 27

79

104

33

23

53

51

45

35

55

110
114

108

31

116

106

118

37

21

2-100

75
77

71
73

69
67

57

49
81

2B-2C

7 7

19

42

34-36/2

9030-9034

3

44

5

9001

21

26-28/2

9040-9044

9-33/4

9001-9024

50

5

22-24/2

9045-9049

9

9100

25

46

9200

18-20/2

9050-9054

52

23

30-32/2

9035-9039

54

5

5
7

17
15

3

13

4

44

6

55A

39
A

41

9000

37

43

42

23

57

2

8

37A

25

40

55

46

39

41A

18

35

16

14
14A

20

16

31

23

18

28

12

3

24

22

27

30

36

16A

1

2

2-48

32

26

272-27
2/38

34

5A

14

11

33

2

21

38

13

20

9

4

5

40

25

19

10

274-274/32

35A

9000

8

246-270186-242

244

270A

4

11A

16
1812

14

12

4

7

9

6

2

5

8

28

55

63

61

67

65

57

59

35

37

31

23
27

29 33
15

21
17

41
51

3
7

9

5 47
43

1 53

45

24

11

13

10

19

26

1

3

8

64

49

25 39

10

20

14
2-2M

22

15

4

1

6

4

2

17

3

5

21

19

73

45

43

4933

5135

39

27

10v
/4

757169

119 125

123121

117111

113 115

147

135

137

149

109

105

103

107

129131

133
127

172

152

178

180

174

148 156146

97

166

101

168

170

150 154

99

162 164

93

4 2

134

176

61

139

141
145

143

89

160

157

153

155 151

158

9187

118/01-118/56

25

37

85

95

130128 132

90
04

mRO bv

Leeuwenveldseweg 16 H  1382 LX  Weesp

T : 033-4614342  /   I : www.mro.nl  /  E : info@mro.nl mRO
nummer

formaat

datum

schaal

referte

raad

ID nr.

noordpijl

versie

Gemeente Zeist

Voorbereidingsbesluit Kerckebosch

Vastgesteld

06.01

mRO

1:2000

A1

apr 2022

19 april 2022

NL.IMRO.0355.VBKerckebosch-VS01

3

artikel1.htm
AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2a

artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm
artikel1.htm

	Sheets and Views
	A1 Verbeelding


